

AD 14.
April 9, 2021
SG & s. biswas

WPCT 63 of 2019

Union of India & another
-versus-
Bikash Mitra

Mr. Md. Sarwar Jahan, Advocate
... for the petitioners

On the request of learned counsel for the
petitioners, adjourned to May 15, 2021.

(Rajesh Bindal, J.)

(Aniruddha Roy, J.)