

08.04.2026
Item No.57
Ct. No.1
KS

WP.CT 63 of 2019

Union of India & Ors.

Vs.

Bikash Mitra

Ms. Amrita Pandey

Mr. Dinesh Bachar

.....For the Petitioners

Dictated by Sujoy Paul, CJ:

1. As prayed for on behalf of the petitioners and not opposed by other side, list this matter in the week commencing 20th April, 2026.

(SUJOY PAUL, CJ.)

(PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.)